
PRICES VALID  
FEB 10 - FEB 23, 2025OPEN TO EVERYONE – NO MEMBERSHIP REQUIRED

*Prices subject to local laws and ordinances

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

SAVINGS
LOVE OUR 

BUY MORE SAVE MORE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

35 LB
1327055

20 LB 

I 1

MOZZARELLA CHEESE LOAF
ROSELI® | 5332382 WHOLE
               | 7382500 PART-SKIM

CHOCOLATE SYRUP JUG
HERSHEY'S | 8060501

229 999
6 LB 7.5 LB

HEAVY MAYONNAISE
DUKE'S | 9189275

2259
1 GAL

7799

8389

4/1 GAL

4/5 LB

439
BONELESS BEEF BRISKET
SWIFT | 4650186

PER LB UNIT/CASE 14 LB AVG

2099
5 LB

3199** 2599**

3399 2799

35 LB 20 LB
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE
**WHEN YOU BUY  

3 OR MORE

HARVEST VALUE®  
SOYBEAN SALAD OIL

ROYAL BASMATI  
OR JASMINE RICE

1/2 IN FRENCH FRIES 
VALUE WAY | 0747410 STRAIGHT
	     | 0782300 CRINKLE

4299
6/5 LB

LARGE ROUND TOMATOES
5 x 5 2-LAYER
9114778

2499
25 LB

BEEF HOT DOGS 
CLOVERDALE  | 6460453

1799 5989
8/6 LB 6/7.5 LB

4537572 BASMATI 
2227952 JASMINE
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PRICES VALID FEB 10 - FEB 23, 2025   |   *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

VISIT: CHEFSTORE.COM

CASE
PRICE
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CASE
PRICE

DISPOSABLES & SUPPLIES

SAVE TIME ORDER ONLINE*

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE CASE

PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

NO MEMBERSHIP
REQUIRED

I 2

BARBECUE SAUCE
SWEET BABY RAY'S | 9844416

6 IN FLOUR TORTILLAS
LA BANDERITA | 0059147

GRANULATED GARLIC
MONARCH® | 1011417

1389

459

1249

219 1999

3179
1 GAL

24 CT

7.25 LB

2 OZ PORTION CUPS 
MONOGRAM® | 2961068

289
200 CT

24 OZ CLEAR PLASTIC CUPS 
APC | 9930420 

50 CT

MILK CHOCOLATE KISSES
HERSHEY'S | 2270089

35.9 OZ

FANCY TOMATO KETCHUP PACKETS
MONARCH® | 9329384

1000 CT

3459 5499

11989

12/200 CT 12/50 CT

9/35.9 OZ

1399
10 IN WHITE  
MOLDED FIBER PLATES 
ECOSYSTEMS | 1034296

125 CT

22695589
6/1 GAL4/125 CT

379
1 GAL

DININFECTANT BLEACH 
MONOGRAM® | 6696848

4689

2619

4/1 GAL

12/24 CT

CARA CARA ORANGES
1137324

999
8 LB

ENGLISH CUCUMBERS
8304586

1099
12 CT

3989
4/8 LB

BRUSSELS SPROUTS
9682571 

SHREDDED LETTUCE
2115376

JUMBO CARROTS
9503475 

999

579

2499

5 LB

5 LB

50 LB

3949

2299

4/5 LB

4/5 LB
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*CLICK&CARRY AVAILABLE IN MOST LOCATIONS. 
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VALUE. SERVICE. SELECTION.

STOCK UP ON 
DAILY VALUES

FIND IT IN THE FREEZER!  

FIND IT IN OUR DAIRY & DELI SECTION! 

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

CASE
PRICE

BUILT FOR 
CHEFS... OPEN TO 

EVERYONE

BATTERED OR  
PANKO BREADED COD
AQUA STAR | 9451763 PUB
	    | 2994103 PANKO 

IQF MARION BLACKBERRIES 
MONARCH® | 7327653

NON-DAIRY  
WHIPPED TOPPING
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 0843771 

COOKED SAUSAGE CRUMBLES
HORMEL | 6196745 ORIGINAL
                | 8196743 ITALIAN

FROZEN WAFFLES
KRUSTEAZ | 9706267 HOMESTYLE
	   | 3950099 BELGIAN

LOBSTER TAILS 4 OZ
OYSTER BAY | 9546014

SOUTHERN STYLE BISCUITS
PILLSBURY | 4172268

I 3

1629 1499

299

1899

1449

14499

5399

2.5 LB 5 LB

15 OZ

5 LB

CASE

5 LB

33.2 LB

3499

29896509

12/15 OZ

PEPPER JACK CHEESE LOAF
METRO DELI® | 8402091

5 LB1999

3899
2/5 LB

3789
2/5 LB

CHICKEN FRIED BEEF STEAK FRITTERS
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION | 7161893 30 CT
			          | 8060178 40 CT

4699
10 LB

2/5 LB4/2.5 LB

SNOW CRAB CLUSTERS
8-10 OZ
242255

SWEET ROLLS
KING'S HAWAIIAN | 2483824

14649

709

3569

4059

10 LB

24 CT

4/1 GAL

4/5 LB

HIGH GLUTEN  
UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR
LANCELOT FLOUR | 4476271

SMALL CURD  
4% COTTAGE CHEESE
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 1685866

NACHO SLICED 
JALAPEÑO PEPPERS  
DEL PASADO | 1811215

3359

1079

1229

50 LB

5 LB

1 GAL

6789
10/24 CT



FIND HOURS & LOCATIONS AT CHEFSTORE.COM

PRICES VALID 
FEB 10 – FEB 23, 2025

Copyright © 2025 US Foods, Inc. All rights reserved. While supplies last. Some 
pictures shown are for illustration purposes only. Actual product, size and quantity 
may vary. Prices may vary per location. CHEF'STORE® reserves the right to limit 
purchase quantities. *Sales price and availability may vary due to local ordinances.

@USFCHEFSTORE
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ON SALE FEB 10 THROUGH FEB 23, 2025

A MATCH MADE  
IN HEAVEN

CASE
PRICE

I 4

DOUBLE-LOBE BONELESS SKINLESS 
CHICKEN BREAST
PATUXENT FARMS® | 2721165

FANCY YELLOW CORN
MONARCH® | 9328261

6799309
40 LB2.5 LB

2499
250 CT

MEDIUM WEIGHT CUTLERY KIT 
MONOGRAM® | 8928152

589910989
12/32 OZ5/3.5 LB

#2 RUSSET POTATOES
5068424

1599 
50 LB

499
32 OZ

36% HEAVY
WHIPPING CREAM
GLENVIEW FARMS® | 7340979

2899
MINERAL FILLED POLYPROPYLENE 
9 IN x 9 IN HINGED CONTAINER  
3 COMPARTMENT
ECOSYSTEMS | 1079597

150 CT

3699
12/2.5 LB

BONELESS PORK CUSHION 
PATUXENT FARMS® | 1099048

169
PER LB UNIT/CASE 2/2 LB AVG

4/1 BEEF PATTIES 80% LEAN
CATTLEMAN'S SELECTION
6949978

CHARCOAL BRIQUETTES 
TWIN PACK
KINGSFORD | 1504365

3999

2699

10 LB

2/20 LB

ENERGY DRINKS
MONSTER
SELECT VARIETIES3999

24/16 OZ

2199
3.5 LB

COFFEE SMOOTHIE MIXES
BIG TRAIN
SELECT VARIETIES


